Balluff/Remote system is an original connection
system that supplies power and transmits signals
inductively through air gap.
Remote Link System designed to operate many
detector switches and actuators by constructing link
system of input and output.
Description
Remote Link System

Remote Amplifier
32 signal input (Pin terminals) 32 signal input (Ring terminals)
Type Code
NPN RL64T-344N-000 RL64T-345N-000
PNP RL64T-344P-000 RL64T-345P-000
Applicable Base Amplifier RL64E-333_-000 , RL64EA-355DN-000 RL64E-333_-000 , RL64EA-355DN-000
Housing size Pin terminals：L140 ｘ W85 ｘ H54.3 Ring terminals：L200 ｘ W85 ｘ H67.8
Demensions Ｎｏ． Pin terminals：L-D003 Ring terminals：L-D004
Specification
Current consumption =<70mA =<70mA
ＬＥＤ READY(Yellow) READY (Yellow)
Material               Case SPCC-CD SPCC-CD
Connection Head Terminal block：4P ｘ２ Terminal block：4P ｘ２
Link* Connector：e-con、4P x 2 Connector：e-con、4P x 2
Detecting switch Terminal block：3P ｘ 32 Terminal block：3P ｘ 32
Operating temperature 0 ... +50 degree C 0 ... +50 degree C
L
H W
＊ 4 conductor insulation displacement connectors are used to connect the Remote Link Input/ Output unis.
Outside diameter ofthe conductor jacket should be betwwen 1.35 and 1.6mm.
Base Amplifier
Remote Amplifier
Remote Link System
Specification
L
H W
Base Amplifier
Parallel I/O
Type Code NPN RL64E-333N-000
PNP RL64E-333P-000
Housing size L75xW120xH190
Dimension No. L-D006
Applicable
Remote Amplifier